
 
 

 

 

 

 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2025/2026 

 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2025 

 

                    From                                           To 

 

 

 

 

 

FIRST HALF Thursday 4th September 2025 Friday 24th October 2025            
HALF TERM Monday 27th October 2025 Friday 31st October 2025 
SECOND HALF Monday 3rd November 2025 Friday 19th December 2025 

 

 
SPRING TERM 2026 

 

From                                         To 
 

 

 

 

FIRST HALF Monday 5th January 2026 Friday 13th February 2026               

HALF TERM Monday 16th February 2026 Friday 20th February 2026 

SECOND HALF Tuesday 24th February 2026 Friday 27th March 2026                   

(Good Friday 3rd April/ Easter Sunday 5th April, 2026) 

 

 
SUMMER TERM 2026 

 

From                                         To 

 

FIRST HALF Monday 13th April 2026 Friday 22nd May 2026                         

HALF TERM Monday 25th May 2026 Friday 29th May 2026 

SECOND HALF Monday 1st June 2026 Friday 17th July 2026                      

Occasional Day Thursday 23rd July, 2026 (School closed) 

   

          N.B. TEACHER TRAINING DAYS - SCHOOL CLOSED ON THESE DAYS 

PLEASE MAKE A NOTE IN YOUR DIARIES 

 

WEDNESDAY 3rd SEPTEMBER 2025 

MONDAY 23rd FEBRUARY 2026 

MONDAY 20th JULY 2026 

TUESDAY 21st JULY 2026 

WEDNESDAY 22nd JULY 2026 

 

SCHOOL CLOSING AT 1.00pm: 19th December 2025, 27th March 2026 & 17th July 2026 

 

Bank Holidays – SCHOOL CLOSED ON THESE DAYS 

MONDAY 4th MAY 2026 

MONDAY 25th MAY 2026 (during half term) 


